
Title First Name Surname Field2 Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Party email Telephone No's

Cllr. Sean Martin 9 Heatherton Park South Douglas Rd Cork FF smartin@corkcity.ie 021 4366665

Cllr. Jim Corr "Kakuri" Hettyfield Douglas Cork FG jcorr@corkcity.ie 021 4291400 / 087 9488678

Cllr. Denis O'Flynn 1 Dunvale Rise Frankfield Douglas Cork LAB denis_oflynn@corkcity.ie 021 4361522

Cllr. Thomas Gould 121 Cathedral Road Gurranabraher Cork SF 087-3021551

Cllr. John Kelleher 34 Silverheights Drive Mayfield Cork LAB jkelleher@corkcity.ie 021 4509965 / 087 2249107

Ardmhear

a Dara Murphy 1 Herbert Park Gardiners Hill Cork FG dara_murphy@corkcity.ie 086-2533729/086-3884775

Cllr. Mary Shields 48 Halldene Avenue Bishopstown Cork FF mshields@corkcity.ie 021 4544486

Cllr. John Brassil Main Street Ballyheigue Co. Kerry FF cllrjbassil@gmail.com 066 7133112

Cllr. Seamus

Cosai 

Fitzgerald Droichead Ban Glens An Daingean Co. Kerry FG

seamuscosaifitzgerald@eircom

.net 086 8497282

Cllr. Pat Leahy Clounbrane Moyvane Co. Kerry Lab 068 49218 /068 21811(w)

Cllr. Bobby O'Connell 15 Main Street Castleisland Co. Kerry FG 087 2250177

Cllr. Michael O'Shea Main Street Milltown Co. Kerry FF 066 9765577

Cllr. Liam Purtill Main Street Ballylongford Co. Kerry FG 068 43200

Cllr. Arthur J. Spring 1 Brook Lodge Oakview Village Tralee Co. Kerry Lab 087-2402049

Cllr. Paul O'Donoghue Caslequin Caherciveen Co. Kerry FF

066 9761186 / 066  

9472512

Cllr. Kevin Murphy "Winstmills" Killaney House Kinsale Co. Cork FG 021 4772590 / 087 2417843

Cllr. Noel Harrington

Cathaoirle

ach Post Office Castletownbere Co. Cork FG 027 71000 / 086 8567178

Cllr. Dermot Sheehan Main Street Goleen Co. Cork FG dermot@pgsheehan.com 028 35236 / 086 8585335

Cllr. Tim Lombard Granig Minane Bridge Co. Cork FG 021 4887180 / 086 8329119

Cllr. Mary Hegarty Hillcrest Ard na Gaoithe Bantry Co. Cork FG mhegcas@eircom.net 027 50501 / 086 3054862

Cllr. Declan Hurley Hillgrove House Nedineagh East Dunmanway Co.Cork Ind 023 8845534 / 086 3634592

Cllr. Dan Fleming Dawstown Blarney Co. Cork FF 021 4385524 / 087 2575712

Cllr. Kevin O'Keeffe Ballylough Mitchelstown Co. Cork FF 022 25285 / 087 2345163

Cllr. John Mulvihill

Leas 

Cathaoirle

ach Tay Road Cobh Co. Cork Lab 021 4813677 / 086 2550232


